statutory consultees, including Thames Valley Police, the Fire & Rescue 
Service, Ambulance service, the West Oxfordshire District Council, Burford 
Town Council and the local County Councillor. Public notices were placed on 
site with letters also sent to properties in the immediate vicinity of the 
proposal.  

8. One hundred & twenty-three (123) responses were received. These are 
summarised in the table below: 

Proposal Support Object Concerns 
No opinion 
/ objection 

20mph Speed Limit 67 15 15 26 

30mph Speed Limit 
amendments 

68 17 9 29 

40mph Speed Limit 
amendments 

56 20 13 34